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
stainless steel appliances. A studio with its own bathroom awaits your 
guests. Short walk to the heart of Carmel Valley wineries and shops.

 

MLS #: 81206263 DOM:345
Status: Sold

25430 VIA CICINDELA , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/17/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $849,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $800,000
SqFt: 3,234 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 44,866 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Tierra Grande Rd.
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Christine Handel
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: Valley Views. Stop looking! This home has it all, 4 bedrooms and 3 
baths. This turn key home is perfect for entertaining with large rooms, 
spacious deck with beautiful views of Carmel Valley. Lots of light, tons 
of storage, generous sized 2 car garage & much more. The house sits 
on just over an acre ready for you vegetable gardens w/ fenced yard 
and dog run. 5 minutes to Carmel.

 

MLS #: 81218824 DOM:65
Status: Sold

7015 VALLEY GREENS CIRCLE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/18/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $695,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $715,000
SqFt: 1,982 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 12,394 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Valley Greens Dr
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Rebecca Wolf
List Office: Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Remarks: Coveted Golf Club living off the 7th Fairway at Quail Lodge! Just 
minutes from the Ocean, downtown Carmel & all CV & the Village have 
to offer. Private manicured backyard with tranquil views & lg covered 
patio. Comfortable floor plan: 3/2, 1982 sq ft, lg living rm, sep dining & 
family rooms, small bonus room, all on an oversized lot; 2-car garage. 
New carpet & paint April '12. Lowest $$ in Quail.

 

MLS #: 81225204 DOM:33
Status: Sold

113 CALLE DE LA VENTANA , Carmel Valley 93924
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/06/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $679,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $650,000
SqFt: 1,832 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 20,710 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Calle De Quien Sabe
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Laura Ciucci
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Direction: Take Carmel valley Road to Esquiline. Go down the hill and across 
Rosie;s Bridge. Turn right on Los Ositos, right onto Calle De Quien Sabe, 
bear left at El Hemmorro, property on the left, look for Carmel Realty 
For Sale Signs.

 

Remarks: Charming turn-key country home, nestled on a 1/2 ac among beautiful 
oaks with lovely panoramic valley vistas. This quintessential valley 
home is light, bright & spacious; it features three bedrooms & three 
full baths, an open living room with vaulted ceilings & picture windows, 
a country kitchen with oak floors & walk-in pantry. Patio doors lead 
out to a sunny deck & manicured terraced gardens.

 



MLS #: 81222170 DOM:59
Status: Sold

25802 TIERRA GRANDE DRIVE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/11/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $670,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $650,000
SqFt: 2,136 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $50.00
Lot Size: 20,037 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carmel Valley Rd
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Kristy Cosmero
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: From Carmel valley Rd. turn onto Tierra Grande (Mid-Carmel Valley)
Follow up. not far up (near Elinore Place) on the left side.

 

Remarks: Carmel, Mid-Valley at its best. This light and bright carmel charmer is 
not only priced to sell, but move-in ready. This home boasts 2,100 sq 
ft of living space, 3 bed/2 bath and all on one level. Located in one of 
Mid-Valley's most sought after locations. If you have been looking for 
an amazing value in Carmel look no further. If you are California 
Dreaming... Welcome Home!

 

MLS #: 81212244 DOM:92
Status: Sold

37901 POPPY TREE LANE, Carmel Valley 93924
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/02/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $565,000
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